
PISTOLET BENJAMIN GARCON VILLEBON OLLAINVILLE ETRECHY TOTAL

1 CHAMPAULT Romain A.S Ollainville 150 Pist BG 228 236 220 684

2 VAYRETTE Alexandre E.G.Etampes 150 Pist BG 194 232 223 649

3 CAVELIER Hugo La Cible de Villebon 150 Pist BG 202 217 228 647

4 SMITH Thomas La Cible de Villebon 150 Pist BG 211 199 232 642

5 LALLIER Valentin (P) O.C Giffois 150 Pist BG 207 202 224 633

6 CEZARD SIBILLOT Armin La Cible de Villemoisson 150 Pist BG 163 140 189 492

7 NUNGE Nino La Cible de Villebon 150 Pist BG 119 168 157 444

8 MAZOUZI Idris La Cible de Villemoisson 150 Pist BG 112 133 113 358

PISTOLET MINIME GARCON VILLEBON OLLAINVILLE ETRECHY TOTAL TOT/MOYEN

1 RAMAROSON Malaury O.C Giffois 150 Pist MG 339 340 301 980 735

2 FIALETOUX Eddy Etréchy Ecole de tir & Compétitions 150 Pist MG 301 277 285 863 647

3 BOIDEVAIX Julien A.S Ollainville 150 Pist MG 261 262 281 804 603

4 BARRE Thibault La Cible de Villebon 150 Pist MG 240 266 259 765 574

5 DOMINICI Antoine La Cible de Villebon 150 Pist MG 200 205 243 648 486

6 LECONTE Rémi E.G.Etampes 150 Pist MG 207 207 194 608 456

7 BERGER Nathan La Cible de Villebon 150 Pist MG 66 0 0 66 50

PALMARES INDIVIDUEL CHALLENGE KAMODY



PALMARES INDIVIDUEL CHALLENGE KAMODY

CARABINE POUSSIN FILLE VILLEBON OLLAINVILLE ETRECHY TOTAL

1 LECLERE Manon A.S Ollainville 154 Car PF 165 189 163 517

CARABINE POUSSIN GARCON VILLEBON OLLAINVILLE ETRECHY TOTAL

1 ZOMONITA Sasha O.C Giffois 154 Car PG 222 207 227 656

2 GIL Nicolas Etréchy Ecole de tir & Compétitions 154 Car PG 167 231 215 613

3 CARNINO Etienne O.C Giffois 154 Car PG 206 187 208 601

4 CEDRONE Léo La Cible de Villebon 154 Car PG 207 176 182 565

5 LE MOAL Melvyn Etréchy Ecole de tir & Compétitions 154 Car PG 184 202 164 550

6 MAZOUZI Rayan La Cible de Villemoisson 154 Car PG 205 165 179 549

7 ARDELLIER Loïc A.S Ollainville 154 Car PG 187 125 227 539

8 CAZE-MOREIRA Nathan CT Montgeron 154 Car PG 178 183 142 503

9 LAMPIN Robin A.S Ollainville 154 Car PG 179 152 149 480

10 CHAMPAULT Quentin A.S Ollainville 154 Car PG 131 161 174 466

11 MEURET Arthus La Cible de Villemoisson 154 Car PG 135 143 188 466

12 BOUTECHOQUE Noah E.G.Etampes 154 Car PG 105 110 137 352

13 SURMONT Dylan La Cible de Villemoisson 154 Car PG 124 133 0 257



PALMARES INDIVIDUEL CHALLENGE KAMODY

CARABINE BENJAMIN FILLE VILLEBON OLLAINVILLE ETRECHY TOTAL

1 LEDOUX Anaëlle A.S Ollainville 154 Car BF 244 267 258 769

2 LE MOAL Laura Etréchy Ecole de tir & Compétitions 154 Car BF 222 206 197 625

3 LANKAR Valentine Etréchy Ecole de tir & Compétitions 154 Car BF 179 180 185 544

4 GABARRUS Mathilde La Cible de Villemoisson 154 Car BF 167 186 178 531

5 PINGUE Hosanna Etréchy Ecole de tir & Compétitions 154 Car BF 149 162 154 465

CARABINE BENJAMIN GARCON VILLEBON OLLAINVILLE ETRECHY TOTAL

1 DERKEVORKIAN Chahan La Cible de Villemoisson 154 Car BG 239 207 243 689

2 SCHMITT Léo La Cible de Villebon 154 Car BG 213 206 241 660

3 SALLE Josselin Tir Hurepoix Dourdan 154 Car BG 228 200 211 639

4 ROMAIN Evan O.C Giffois 154 Car BG 184 232 222 638

5 LABAYE Antonin Etréchy Ecole de tir & Compétitions 154 Car BG 199 219 200 618

6 KOULIKOV Vadim CT Montgeron 154 Car BG 207 186 216 609

7 MAYEUR Kévan Tir Hurepoix Dourdan 154 Car BG 199 200 196 595

8 LALLIER Valentin O.C Giffois 154 Car BG 143 218 194 555

9 AUDY Quentin La Cible de Villemoisson 154 Car BG 201 163 191 555

10 CHAVIGNY Cyprien La Cible de Villemoisson 154 Car BG 204 161 185 550

11 DUBOC Tom Etréchy Ecole de tir & Compétitions 154 Car BG 160 188 196 544

12 DOURNELLE Gabin Tir Hurepoix Dourdan 154 Car BG 147 151 167 465

13 CHERIFI Mathis La Cible de Villemoisson 154 Car BG 144 173 133 450

14 AFONSO Michaël CT Montgeron 154 Car BG 132 150 143 425

15 RENOARD Quentin E.G.Etampes 154 Car BG 140 152 122 414

16 CAMANES Gauthier La Cible de Villemoisson 154 Car BG 112 163 114 389

17 OZANNE Benoît La Cible de Villemoisson 154 Car BG 144 81 81 306

18 SALZBURG Mathieu La Cible de Villebon 154 Car BG 101 64 100 265

19 GUERINEAU Nicolas La Cible de Villebon 154 Car BG 73 78 47 198

20 BRIDE CHARLET Damien CT Montgeron 154 Car BG 168 190 0 358

21 FOURNIER Barthélémy Tir Hurepoix Dourdan 154 Car BG 169 166 0 335

22 JARD Titouan Etréchy Ecole de tir & Compétitions 154 Car BG 78 0 0 78

23 DAUGENET Lilian CT Montgeron 154 Car BG 0 0 0 0



PALMARES INDIVIDUEL CHALLENGE KAMODY

CARABINE MINIME FILLE VILLEBON OLLAINVILLE ETRECHY TOTAL TOT/MOYEN

1 VAYRETTE Méllissa E.G.Etampes 154 Car MF 281 316 326 923 692

2 BRULEY Andréa La Cible de Villebon 154 Car MF 269 253 291 813 610

3 FRUIT Oregane Tir Hurepoix Dourdan 154 Car MF 213 253 256 722 542

CARABINE MINIME GARCON VILLEBON OLLAINVILLE ETRECHY TOTAL TOT/MOYEN

1 TRANCHANT Nicolas E.G.Etampes 154 Car MG 342 325 341 1008 756

2 CELLIER Titouan La Cible de Villemoisson 154 Car MG 323 342 331 996 747

3 LE COQ Erwan Tir Hurepoix Dourdan 154 Car MG 315 314 306 935 701

4 ROUXEL Erwan C.T Palaiseau 154 Car MG 291 302 313 906 680

5 BUISSON Cyril A.S Ollainville 154 Car MG 280 276 306 862 647

6 HOUBION Guillaume CT Montgeron 154 Car MG 269 285 291 845 634

7 SERVIENTIS Hugo La Cible de Villebon 154 Car MG 261 252 253 766 575

8 BEDOUSSAC Hugo CT Montgeron 154 Car MG 241 278 242 761 571

9 SIMON Thomas CT Montgeron 154 Car MG 210 229 272 711 533

10 FAYEULLE Kilian CT Montgeron 154 Car MG 219 230 246 695 521

11 SAUSSEREAU Antoine Etréchy Ecole de tir & Compétitions 154 Car MG 207 214 224 645 484

12 MANSION Maxime A.S Ollainville 154 Car MG 188 227 216 631 473

13 OZANNE Florian La Cible de Villemoisson 154 Car MG 201 215 197 613 460

14 LECOMTE Sacha CT Montgeron 154 Car MG 159 190 236 585 439

15 CUSOL Thomas Etréchy Ecole de tir & Compétitions 154 Car MG 206 160 192 558 419

16 PASCUAL Mathieu La Cible de Villemoisson 154 Car MG 183 172 173 528 396

17 DOMINICI Dominique La Cible de Villebon 154 Car MG 161 170 154 485 364

18 PESOU Romain E.G.Etampes 154 Car MG 184 147 0 331 248

19 HERVE Tom E.G.Etampes 154 Car MG 144 0 0 144 108

20 DEBERNARDI Romain La Cible de Villemoisson 154 Car MG 0 0 0 0 0



PISTOLET BENJAMIN VILLEBON OLLAINVILLE ETRECHY M1+M2+M3 TOTAL

CAVELIER Hugo 150 Pist BG 202 217 228 647

NUNGE Nino 150 Pist BG 119 168 157 444

SMITH Thomas 150 Pist BG 211 199 232 642

CARABINE POUSSIN VILLEBON OLLAINVILLE ETRECHY M1+M2+M3 TOTAL

LECLERE Manon 154 Car PF 165 189 163 517

ARDELLIER Loïc 154 Car PG 187 125 227 539

LAMPIN Robin 154 Car PG 179 152 149 480

CARABINE BENJAMIN VILLEBON OLLAINVILLE ETRECHY M1+M2+M3 TOTAL

DERKEVORKIAN Chahan 154 Car BG 239 207 243 689

AUDY Quentin 154 Car BG 201 163 191 555

CHAVIGNY Cyprien 154 Car BG 204 161 185 550

LE MOAL Laura 154 Car BF 222 206 197 625

LABAYE Antonin 154 Car BG 199 219 200 618

LANKAR Valentine 154 Car BF 179 180 185 544

SALLE Josselin 154 Car BG 228 200 211 639

MAYEUR Kévan 154 Car BG 199 200 196 595

DOURNELLE Gabin 154 Car BG 147 151 167 465

SCHMITT Léo 154 Car BG 213 206 241 660

SALZBURG Mathieu 154 Car BG 101 64 100 265

GUERINEAU Nicolas 154 Car BG 73 78 47 198

CARABINE MINIME VILLEBON OLLAINVILLE ETRECHY M1+M2+M3 TOTAL

HOUBION Guillaume 154 Car MG 269 285 291 845

BEDOUSSAC Hugo 154 Car MG 241 278 242 761

SIMON Thomas 154 Car MG 210 229 272 711

CELLIER Titouan 154 Car MG 323 342 331 996

OZANNE Florian 154 Car MG 201 215 197 613

PASCUAL Mathieu 154 Car MG 183 172 173 528

BRULEY Andréa 154 Car MF 269 253 291 813

SERVIENTIS Hugo 154 Car MG 261 252 253 766

DOMINICI Dominique 154 Car MG 161 170 154 485
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CHAMPAULT Romain 150 Pist BG 684

BOIDEVAIX Julien 150 Pist MG 603

LEDOUX Anaëlle 154 Car BF 769

BUISSON Cyril 154 Car MG 647

RAMAROSON Malaury 150 Pist MG 735

LALLIER Valentin (P) 150 Pist BG 633

ZOMONITA Sasha 154 Car PG 656

ROMAIN Evan 154 Car BG 638

SMITH Thomas 150 Pist BG 642

CAVELIER Hugo 150 Pist BG 647

SCHMITT Léo 154 Car BG 660

BRULEY Andréa 154 Car MF 610

LECONTE Rémi 150 Pist MG 456

VAYRETTE Alexandre 150 Pist BG 649

TRANCHANT Nicolas 154 Car MG 756

VAYRETTE Méllissa 154 Car MF 692

CEZARD SIBILLOT Armin 150 Pist BG 492

MAZOUZI Idris 150 Pist BG 358

CELLIER Titouan 154 Car MG 747

DERKEVORKIAN Chahan 154 Car BG 689

CHALLENGE KAMODY

3

5 La Cible de Villemoisson 2286

4 E.G.Etampes 2553

La Cible de Villebon 2559

CLASSEMENT 2 CARABINIERS + 2 PISTOLIERS

A.S Ollainville1 2703

2 O.C Giffois 2662


